
C D ROSE CONSTRUCTION LLC FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

NAGS HEAD, NC RALEIGH, NC ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 28,164.55 21,750.00 24,750.00

0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 11,000.00 12,000.00 20,000.00

0003 0008000000-E 200 SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00ACR

0004 0043000000-N 226 GRADING Lump Sum 62,000.00 145,000.00 183,919.00

0005 0057000000-E 226 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION 300 12.00 3,600.00 10.00 3,000.00 25.00 7,500.00CY

0006 0195000000-E 265 SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL 300 18.00 5,400.00 20.00 6,000.00 58.00 17,400.00CY

0007 0196000000-E 270 GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION 300 5.00 1,500.00 4.00 1,200.00 4.00 1,200.00SY

0008 0318000000-E 300 FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS 10 48.00 480.00 30.00 300.00 60.00 600.00TON

0009 0320000000-E 300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE 20 5.00 100.00 2.00 40.00 10.00 200.00SY

0010 0344000000-E 310 18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE 60 95.00 5,700.00 75.00 4,500.00 80.00 4,800.00LF

0011 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(3")

860 12.00 10,320.00 15.00 12,900.00 20.00 17,200.00SY

0012 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 90 35.00 3,150.00 15.00 1,350.00 50.00 4,500.00SY

0013 1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 465 152.00 70,680.00 125.00 58,125.00 134.00 62,310.00TON

0014 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 250 149.00 37,250.00 175.00 43,750.00 155.00 38,750.00TON

0015 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 38 650.00 24,700.00 715.00 27,170.00 690.00 26,220.00TON

0016 4072000000-E 903 SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN 44 15.00 660.00 6.50 286.00 8.75 385.00LF

0017 4102000000-N 904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E 4 350.00 1,400.00 375.00 1,500.00 225.00 900.00EA

0018 4116100000-N 904 SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD
(E)

2 200.00 400.00 375.00 750.00 225.00 450.00EA

0019 4155000000-N 907 DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN 8 100.00 800.00 20.00 160.00 15.00 120.00EA

0020 4400000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT) 322 9.00 2,898.00 8.50 2,737.00 10.00 3,220.00SF

0021 4410000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR) 94 12.00 1,128.00 11.50 1,081.00 15.00 1,410.00SF

0022 4445000000-E 1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III) 64 25.00 1,600.00 24.50 1,568.00 37.00 2,368.00LF

0023 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 10,000.00 51,837.00 20,000.00

0024 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 2,530 3.00 7,590.00 2.80 7,084.00 2.80 7,084.00LF

0025 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 70 18.00 1,260.00 18.00 1,260.00 18.00 1,260.00LF

0026 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 4 200.00 800.00 200.00 800.00 200.00 800.00EA

0027 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 2,530 1.50 3,795.00 0.75 1,897.50 1.20 3,036.00LF

0028 4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24" 70 5.00 350.00 2.00 140.00 5.00 350.00LF

0029 4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL 4 250.00 1,000.00 50.00 200.00 50.00 200.00EA

0030 4850000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE 200 3.00 600.00 4.00 800.00 3.00 600.00LF

0031 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 1,290 5.00 6,450.00 4.00 5,160.00 3.99 5,147.10LF

0032 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 75 78.00 5,850.00 23.00 1,725.00 100.00 7,500.00TON

0033 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 30 75.00 2,250.00 25.00 750.00 100.00 3,000.00TON

0034 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 25 74.00 1,850.00 25.00 625.00 90.00 2,250.00TON

0035 6024000000-E 1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS 200 10.00 2,000.00 10.00 2,000.00 15.00 3,000.00LF

0036 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 60 4.00 240.00 3.75 225.00 3.75 225.00LF

0037 6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION 60 20.00 1,200.00 1.00 60.00 20.00 1,200.00CY

0038 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 3,255 2.25 7,323.75 2.50 8,137.50 1.95 6,347.25SY

0039 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 40 8.00 320.00 7.25 290.00 7.25 290.00LF
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C D ROSE CONSTRUCTION LLC FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

NAGS HEAD, NC RALEIGH, NC ROCKY MOUNT, NC

0040 6071012000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE 60 16.00 960.00 15.00 900.00 11.69 701.40LF

0041 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 20 2.00 40.00 2.00 40.00 20.00 400.00LB

0042 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 1.2 2,838.00 3,405.60 3,000.00 3,600.00 2,838.00 3,405.60ACR

0043 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 3 750.00 2,250.00 350.00 1,050.00 750.00 2,250.00ACR

0044 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 1 200.00 200.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00TON

0045 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 85.00 850.00 75.00 750.00 75.00 750.00MHR

0046 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 2 500.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 3,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00EA

TOTAL 338,514.90 TOTAL 437,500.00 TOTAL 494,999.35CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 338,514.90 SUB-TOTAL 437,500.00 SUB-TOTAL 494,999.35ROADWAY ITEMS
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CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC. BELUCA LLC

GREENVILLE, NC WASHINGTON, NC GREENSBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 55,000.00 20,000.00 35,000.00

0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 8,100.00 5,000.00 25,000.00

0003 0008000000-E 200 SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 100.00 100.00 12,000.00 12,000.00ACR

0004 0043000000-N 226 GRADING Lump Sum 55,000.00 176,000.00 195,000.00

0005 0057000000-E 226 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION 300 35.00 10,500.00 10.00 3,000.00 40.00 12,000.00CY

0006 0195000000-E 265 SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL 300 65.00 19,500.00 15.00 4,500.00 60.00 18,000.00CY

0007 0196000000-E 270 GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION 300 12.50 3,750.00 5.00 1,500.00 5.00 1,500.00SY

0008 0318000000-E 300 FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS 10 90.00 900.00 95.00 950.00 60.00 600.00TON

0009 0320000000-E 300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE 20 27.50 550.00 5.00 100.00 4.00 80.00SY

0010 0344000000-E 310 18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE 60 95.40 5,724.00 80.00 4,800.00 150.00 9,000.00LF

0011 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(3")

860 23.18 19,934.80 17.00 14,620.00 15.00 12,900.00SY

0012 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 90 127.68 11,491.20 92.00 8,280.00 15.00 1,350.00SY

0013 1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 465 129.04 60,003.60 184.00 85,560.00 140.00 65,100.00TON

0014 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 250 114.80 28,700.00 223.00 55,750.00 150.00 37,500.00TON

0015 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 38 1,159.59 44,064.42 760.00 28,880.00 720.00 27,360.00TON

0016 4072000000-E 903 SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN 44 8.70 382.80 6.15 270.60 15.00 660.00LF

0017 4102000000-N 904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E 4 506.92 2,027.68 350.00 1,400.00 605.00 2,420.00EA

0018 4116100000-N 904 SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD
(E)

2 950.00 1,900.00 350.00 700.00 450.00 900.00EA

0019 4155000000-N 907 DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN 8 350.00 2,800.00 10.00 80.00 50.00 400.00EA

0020 4400000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT) 322 12.50 4,025.00 8.10 2,608.20 18.00 5,796.00SF

0021 4410000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR) 94 28.80 2,707.20 11.10 1,043.40 12.00 1,128.00SF

0022 4445000000-E 1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III) 64 75.00 4,800.00 24.10 1,542.40 32.00 2,048.00LF

0023 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 40,000.00 30,000.00 75,000.00

0024 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 2,530 3.14 7,944.20 2.80 7,084.00 5.00 12,650.00LF

0025 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 70 20.16 1,411.20 18.00 1,260.00 20.00 1,400.00LF

0026 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 4 224.00 896.00 200.00 800.00 350.00 1,400.00EA

0027 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 2,530 1.34 3,390.20 1.20 3,036.00 1.20 3,036.00LF

0028 4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24" 70 5.60 392.00 5.00 350.00 6.00 420.00LF

0029 4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL 4 56.00 224.00 50.00 200.00 100.00 400.00EA

0030 4850000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE 200 3.36 672.00 3.00 600.00 10.00 2,000.00LF

0031 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 1,290 8.70 11,223.00 4.00 5,160.00 3.00 3,870.00LF

0032 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 75 105.00 7,875.00 95.00 7,125.00 60.00 4,500.00TON

0033 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 30 105.00 3,150.00 90.00 2,700.00 60.00 1,800.00TON

0034 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 25 105.00 2,625.00 85.00 2,125.00 60.00 1,500.00TON

0035 6024000000-E 1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS 200 35.00 7,000.00 10.00 2,000.00 20.00 4,000.00LF

0036 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 60 8.70 522.00 3.75 225.00 3.00 180.00LF

0037 6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION 60 25.50 1,530.00 15.00 900.00 2.00 120.00CY

0038 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 3,255 11.50 37,432.50 1.95 6,347.25 8.00 26,040.00SY

0039 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 40 20.00 800.00 7.25 290.00 5.00 200.00LF

0040 6071012000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE 60 17.50 1,050.00 11.70 702.00 15.00 900.00LF
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CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC. BELUCA LLC

GREENVILLE, NC WASHINGTON, NC GREENSBORO, NC

0041 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 20 55.00 1,100.00 20.00 400.00 10.00 200.00LB

0042 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 1.2 7,500.00 9,000.00 2,838.00 3,405.60 5,500.00 6,600.00ACR

0043 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 3 550.00 1,650.00 750.00 2,250.00 320.00 960.00ACR

0044 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 1.00 1.00 2,800.00 2,800.00TON

0045 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 35.00 350.00 75.00 750.00 85.00 850.00MHR

0046 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 2 150.00 300.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 0.01 0.02EA

TOTAL 496,197.80 TOTAL 496,395.45 TOTAL 616,568.02CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 496,197.80 SUB-TOTAL 496,395.45 SUB-TOTAL 616,568.02ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

338,514.90C D ROSE CONSTRUCTION LLC 1

437,500.00FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY 2

494,999.35BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO 3

496,197.80CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC 4

496,395.45B E SINGLETON & SONS, INC. 5

616,568.02BELUCA LLC 6
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